NEBRASKA STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION
MEETING SCHEDULE – 2011

Thursday-Friday, January 6-7

First Day of Legislature, Swearing In – January 6
Monday, January 24

Legislative Retreat

Monday-Tuesday, February 7-8

Monday-Tuesday, March 7-8

Monday-Tuesday, April 4-5

Wednesday-Thursday, May 4-5


No meeting in June – NeSA Cut Scores

Wednesday-Thursday, July 6-7

Wednesday-Thursday, August 10-11

Wednesday-Thursday, September 7-8

Wednesday-Thursday, October 5-6

Tuesday-Wednesday, November 8-9

Wednesday-Thursday, December 7-8

09.01.10 State Board of Education Work Session
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09.02.10 State Board of Education
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